Center Grove High School Band

Orlando, FL (PP)
Greenwood, Indiana
11/20/2021 - 11/24/2021

Proposed Itinerary:

November 20, 2021 (L, D)
+ Airport Check-in

+ Charter Flight Departs IND
+ Charter Flight Arrives at SFB
* Load Coaches and Depart
* Universal Studios Day 1

« Lunch in the Park ($20)

+ Islands of Adventure Day 1
+ Art of Foley Workshop

* Hotel Check-in

* Pizza & Pool Time

November 21, 2021 (B, L, D)
* Breakfast at the Hotel

* Hollywood Studios

+ Lunch in the Park ($20)

+ Dinner in the Park ($20)

+ Curfew

+ Lights Out!

November 22, 2021 (B, L, D)
+ Breakfast at the Hotel

* Universal Studios Day 2

* STARS Performance

« Lunch in the Park ($20)

* Islands of Adventure Day 2
+ Dinner in the Park ($20)

+ Curfew

+ Lights Out!

November 23, 2021 (B, L, D)
+ Breakfast at the Hotel

* The Magic Kingdom

« Lunch in the Park ($20)

+ Dinner in the Park ($20)

+ Curfew

* Lights Out

November 24, 2021 (B, L, D)
* Breakfast at the Hotel

Music Travel Consultants

5348 Vermont Street, Suite 200
Indianapolis, IN 46224

Phone: 317.637.0837

* Hotel Check-out & Load

+ Animal Kingdom

« Lunch in the Park ($20)

+ Meet for Attendance & Depart
+ Airport Check-in

« Dinner at the Airport ($15)

+ Charter Flight Departs SFB

+ Charter Flight Arrives at IND

« XXXXXXXXXKXXXXXXKXKXXXXXK

The Music Travel App
A travel app for the finest bands, choirs, and
orchestras in the world.

Now music directors, staff, chaperones and students
all benefit from the information-packed, versatile
Music Travel App, included at no additional charge,
before and during their MTC trip.

Learn more at: www.musictravel.com/app

See reverse side for pricing and registration information.



Pricing:

+ Per person price based on room occupancy.
+ Pricing will be set based on active manifest at 30 days
prior to trip departure.

Travelers
Quint
Quad
Triple
Twin

Single

115
$1983
$2019
$2080
$2201
$2565

Instaliment Plan:

120
$1935
$1972
$2032
$2154
$2517

125
$1892
$1929
$1989
$2110
$2474

130
$1852
$1889
$1949
$2071
$2434

+ Accounts not paid on or before a payment is due will be

frozen.

+ Contact Finance Department to discuss alternative

payment plans.

+ Finance Department must be notified if skipping

installments due to expected fundraising proceeds

Payment

Non-refundable deposit

Installment
Installment ($75
Nnn-rafiindahla)
Installment
Installment
Installment

Installment

Final Payment

Amount

$100.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$230.00
$280.00
$280.00

Balance

Due Date

03/15/2021

04/15/2021

05/15/2021

06/15/2021

07/15/2021

08/15/2021

09/15/2021

10/29/2021

Important Deadlines:

+ September 20, 2021 - Last day to cancel with refund
(Excluding Non-refundable deposits).

+ October 16, 2021 - Last day fundraising will be
accepted.

Online Registration Instructions:
+ Go to www.musictravel.com

+ Upper Right - Click the “Trip Login” link

+ Select “Register a New User”

+ Fill out contact information

+ Select “Register a Traveler”

+ Enter trip number 2011-148

+ Select “Make a Payment” to Pay Deposit

Please Note...

+ Deposit must be paid to secure spot.
* Registration operates on a space-availability basis.

+ Once the trip reaches capacity, you will not be able to
register online.

Questions?

Trip Questions & Future Group Travel Inquiries:

Christopher Forsythe
Travel Designer
chris.forsythe@musictravel.com

Finance Questions & Account Support Inquiries:

accounting@musictravel.com

See reverse side for proposed Itinerary

Music Travel Consultants
5348 W. Vermont St., Ste. 200
Indianapolis, IN 46224
317.637.0837




