# **Center Grove High School Band**

Orlando, FL (PP)

Greenwood, Indiana

11/20/2021 - 11/24/2021



#### Music Travel Consultants

5348 Vermont Street, Suite 200 Indianapolis, IN 46224 Phone: 317.637.0837

## **Proposed Itinerary:**

## November 20, 2021 (L, D)

- · Airport Check-in
- Charter Flight Departs IND
- · Charter Flight Arrives at SFB
- · Load Coaches and Depart
- Universal Studios Day 1
- Lunch in the Park (\$20)
- Islands of Adventure Day 1
- · Art of Foley Workshop
- · Hotel Check-in
- Pizza & Pool Time

### November 21, 2021 (B, L, D)

- · Breakfast at the Hotel
- Hollywood Studios
- Lunch in the Park (\$20)
- Dinner in the Park (\$20)
- Curfew
- Lights Out!

### November 22, 2021 (B, L, D)

- · Breakfast at the Hotel
- Universal Studios Day 2
- STARS Performance
- Lunch in the Park (\$20)
- · Islands of Adventure Day 2
- Dinner in the Park (\$20)
- Curfew
- Lights Out!

# November 23, 2021 (B, L, D)

- Breakfast at the Hotel
- The Magic Kingdom
- Lunch in the Park (\$20)
- Dinner in the Park (\$20)
- Curfew
- Lights Out

### November 24, 2021 (B, L, D)

· Breakfast at the Hotel

- · Hotel Check-out & Load
- Animal Kingdom
- Lunch in the Park (\$20)
- Meet for Attendance & Depart
- Airport Check-in
- Dinner at the Airport (\$15)
- Charter Flight Departs SFB
- Charter Flight Arrives at IND



# The Music Travel App

A travel app for the finest bands, choirs, and orchestras in the world.



Now music directors, staff, chaperones and students all benefit from the information-packed, versatile Music Travel App, included at no additional charge, before and during their MTC trip.

Learn more at: www.musictravel.com/app

See reverse side for pricing and registration information.

# **Pricing:**

- · Per person price based on room occupancy.
- Pricing will be set based on active manifest at 30 days prior to trip departure.

Travelers	115	120	125	130
Quint	\$1983	\$1935	\$1892	\$1852
Quad	\$2019	\$1972	\$1929	\$1889
Triple	\$2080	\$2032	\$1989	\$1949
Twin	\$2201	\$2154	\$2110	\$2071
Single	\$2565	\$2517	\$2474	\$2434

### **Installment Plan:**

- Accounts not paid on or before a payment is due will be frozen.
- Contact Finance Department to discuss alternative payment plans.
- Finance Department must be notified if skipping installments due to expected fundraising proceeds

Payment	Amount	Due Date
Non-refundable deposit	\$100.00	03/15/2021
Installment	\$230.00	04/15/2021
Installment (\$75	\$230.00	05/15/2021
Installment	\$230.00	06/15/2021
Installment	\$230.00	07/15/2021
Installment	\$280.00	08/15/2021
Installment	\$280.00	09/15/2021
Final Payment	Balance	10/29/2021

### **Important Deadlines:**

- September 20, 2021 Last day to cancel with refund (Excluding Non-refundable deposits).
- October 16, 2021 Last day fundraising will be accepted.

# **Online Registration Instructions:**

- Go to www.musictravel.com
- Upper Right Click the "Trip Login" link
- · Select "Register a New User"
- · Fill out contact information
- · Select "Register a Traveler"
- Enter trip number 2011-148
- Select "Make a Payment" to Pay Deposit

#### Please Note...

- · Deposit must be paid to secure spot.
- Registration operates on a space-availability basis.
- Once the trip reaches capacity, you will not be able to register online.

### **Questions?**

Trip Questions & Future Group Travel Inquiries:

Christopher Forsythe
Travel Designer
chris.forsythe@musictravel.com

Finance Questions & Account Support Inquiries:

accounting@musictravel.com

See reverse side for proposed Itinerary



Music Travel Consultants 5348 W. Vermont St., Ste. 200 Indianapolis, IN 46224 317.637.0837